KENDRION NV

KENDRION NV
ISIN:  NL0000852531
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Price
13.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000085253

2.61% (0.34)

NL0000852531
KENDR

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Technology
Stock

197 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

13.34 EUR (319)
13.40 EUR (138)
12.94 EUR
13.44 EUR
12.82 EUR
13.02 EUR
13.100531 EUR
25,563
334,889.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000852531&ID_NOTATION=17438949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000852531&ID_NOTATION=17438949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7681ad092a9ec8fa9463d8724e61664d6f07e9ff6db3bc2cd3e876e1c72d95c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=887f2137671304b91&time=1713627147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6013954f2e08fb2a15e494500437544dc26c4bfceaf572cff1382dd84b75d328&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31d1bddd37c963416&time=1713627147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfc087165227954cac6abd98addf9381bbb490c8a4f85224969f18a881d444dc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f358ddc6127c3c3e&time=1713627147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6623a1eeb79e98a7b75aad20f87db0f32d8ee15f4239ce840f770fea8ba88df2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ba20e597b658681d&time=1713627147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fadddd558247868280e37d2dd0f64925454c62dadcb0f4f245247b8294b57740&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67f15247a623f62c0&time=1713627147&tool=RSC

KENDRION NV

Details

2024/04/19 17:17:25

Price
13.36 EUR

Difference

General attributes

2.61% (0.34)

ISIN NL0000852531
Symbol KENDR
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 197 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.34 EUR (319)
Ask (Ask size) 13.40 EUR (138)
Open 12.94 EUR
High 13.44 EUR
Low 12.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.02 EUR
VWAP 13.100531 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,563
Trading volume 334,889.00
Number of trades 212
Last size 196
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.86% -26.94% -42.26%
Perf (abs.) +1.06 -4.80 -9.53
Beta 0.48 0.54 0.53
Volatility 28.12 27.96 32.44

ERSTE

Group

25.00
22,50
20.00
17.50 W{W l

15.00 M

12.50

10.00

"
WW \

Sy

Wﬁ

2020 2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:00

19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05

19
London Stock 2022/05/ 17:51
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29

19

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/04/ 17:17

14.90 EUR (2024/04/12
11.08 EUR (2024/02/08
19.60 EUR (2023/05/08
10.66 EUR (2023/11/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

13.02 EUR 0.00

12.84 EUR 0.00

16.90 EUR 0.00

13.02 EUR 0.00

13.36 EUR 0.33

13.60 EUR (91,814
13.36 EUR (41,272
12.16 EUR (32,092

)
)
)
13.96 EUR (20,958)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

212
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17438949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229740120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228606588

KENDRION NV

19

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:11 12.76 EUR 0.00 1
19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588555

KENDRION NV

Company profile
Company Logo

KENDRION

Contact Details
KENDRION NV

Vesta Building, Herikerbergweg 213 - 1101
CN Amsterdam

Telefon: +31-85-073-15-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@kendrion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joep van Chairman of Managing
Beurden Board

Jeroen Member of Executive
Hemmen Committee

Board of directors

Frits J. van
Hout

Everien
Slijkhuis
Erwin Doll

Marion
Mestrom

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kendrion.com
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